Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Green 40mm Head, 24VAC/DC 2ALM3LB-024
Red 40mm Head, 24VAC/DC 2ALM4LB-024
Amber 40mm Head, 24VAC/DC 2ALM5LB-024
Blue 40mm Head, 24VAC/DC 2ALM6LB-024
Clear 40mm Head, 24VAC/DC 2ALM7LB-024
Yellow 40mm Head, 24VAC/DC 2ALM8LB-024
48V AC/DC
White 40mm Head, 48VAC/DC 2ALM1LB-048
Green 40mm Head, 48VAC/DC 2ALM3LB-048
Red 40mm Head, 48VAC/DC 2ALM4LB-048
Amber 40mm Head, 48VAC/DC 2ALM5LB-048
Blue 40mm Head, 48VAC/DC 2ALM6LB-048
Clear 40mm Head, 48VAC/DC 2ALM7LB-048
Yellow 40mm Head, 48VAC/DC 2ALM8LB-048
110V AC*
White 40mm Head, 110VAC* 2ALM1LB-110
Green 40mm Head, 110VAC* 2ALM3LB-110
Red 40mm Head, 110VAC* 2ALM4LB-110
Amber 40mm Head, 110VAC* 2ALM5LB-110
Blue 40mm Head, 110VAC* 2ALM6LB-110
Clear 40mm Head, 110VAC* 2ALM7LB-110
Yellow 40mm Head, 110VAC* 2ALM8LB-110
230V AC*
White 40mm Head, 230VAC* 2ALM1LB-230
Green 40mm Head, 230VAC* 2ALM3LB-230
Red 40mm Head, 230VAC* 2ALM4LB-230
Amber 40mm Head, 230VAC* 2ALM5LB-230
Blue 40mm Head, 230VAC* 2ALM6LB-230
Clear 40mm Head, 230VAC* 2ALM7LB-230
Yellow 40mm Head, 230VAC* 2ALM8LB-230
*110V DC and 230V DC version is available on request.
Dimensional Drawings
All dimensions shown in millimeters.
To convert to inches multiply by 0.03937

Green 40mm Head, 24VAC/DC 2ALMPP3LB-024
Red 40mm Head, 24VAC/DC 2ALMPP4LB-024
Amber 40mm Head, 24VAC/DC 2ALMPP5LB-024
Blue 40mm Head, 24VAC/DC 2ALMPP6LB-024
Clear 40mm Head, 24VAC/DC 2ALMPP7LB-024
Yellow 40mm Head, 24VAC/DC 2ALMPP8LB-024
48V AC/DC
White 40mm Head, 48VAC/DC 2ALMPP1LB-048
Green 40mm Head, 48VAC/DC 2ALMPP3LB-048
Red 40mm Head, 48VAC/DC 2ALMPP4LB-048
Amber 40mm Head, 48VAC/DC 2ALMPP5LB-048
Blue 40mm Head, 48VAC/DC 2ALMPP6LB-048
Clear 40mm Head, 48VAC/DC 2ALMPP7LB-048
Yellow 40mm Head, 48VAC/DC 2ALMPP8LB-048
110V AC*
White 40mm Head, 110VAC* 2ALMPP1LB-110
Green 40mm Head, 110VAC* 2ALMPP3LB-110
Red 40mm Head, 110VAC* 2ALMPP4LB-110
Amber 40mm Head, 110VAC* 2ALMPP5LB-110
Blue 40mm Head, 110VAC* 2ALMPP6LB-110
Clear 40mm Head, 110VAC* 2ALMPP7LB-110
Yellow 40mm Head, 110VAC* 2ALMPP8LB-110
230V AC*
White 40mm Head, 230VAC* 2ALMPP1LB-230
Green 40mm Head, 230VAC* 2ALMPP3LB-230
Red 40mm Head, 230VAC* 2ALMPP4LB-230
Amber 40mm Head, 230VAC* 2ALMPP5LB-230
Blue 40mm Head, 230VAC* 2ALMPP6LB-230
Clear 40mm Head, 230VAC* 2ALMPP7LB-230
Yellow 40mm Head, 230VAC* 2ALMPP8LB-230
*110V DC and 230V DC version is available on request.
Dimensional Drawings
All dimensions shown in millimeters.
To convert to inches multiply by 0.03937

CONTACTOR BLOCK GUIDE
× 1 NO (left)
× 2 NC in series (side × side)
× 1 NO (right)
× × 1 NC (right)
× × 1 NC (left)
× × 2 NO in parallel (side × side)
(Left or right as seen from front of operator)
Projecting
Momentary
withbulb, bulb holder
and mounting bracket
22mm LED Illuminated Metal Projecting Operators
Color Voltage Cat No.
12V AC/DC
White 12V AC/DC 2ALP1LB-012
Green 12V AC/DC 2ALP3LB-012
Red 12V AC/DC 2ALP4LB-012
Amber 12V AC/DC 2ALP5LB-012
Blue 12V AC/DC 2ALP6LB-012
Clear 12V AC/DC 2ALP7LB-012
Yelllow 12V AC/DC 2ALP8LB-012
24V AC/DC
White 24V AC/DC 2ALP1LB-024
Green 24V AC/DC 2ALP3LB-024
Red 24V AC/DC 2ALP4LB-024
Amber 24V AC/DC 2ALP5LB-024
Blue 24V AC/DC 2ALP6LB-024
Clear 24V AC/DC 2ALP7LB-024
Yelllow 24V AC/DC 2ALP8LB-024
48V AC/DC
White 48V AC/DC 2ALP1LB-048
Green 48V AC/DC 2ALP3LB-048
Red 48V AC/DC 2ALP4LB-048
Amber 48V AC/DC 2ALP5LB-048
Blue 48V AC/DC 2ALP6LB-048
Clear 48V AC/DC 2ALP7LB-048
Yelllow 48V AC/DC 2ALP8LB-048
110V AC
White 110V AC 2ALP1LB-110
Green 110V AC 2ALP3LB-110
Red 110V AC 2ALP4LB-110
Amber 110V AC 2ALP5LB-110
Blue 110V AC 2ALP6LB-110
Clear 110V AC 2ALP7LB-110
Yelllow 110V AC 2ALP8LB-110
110V DC
White 110V DC 2ALP1LB-110D
Green 110V DC 2ALP3LB-110D
Red 110V DC 2ALP4LB-110D
Amber 110V DC 2ALP5LB-110D
Blue 110V DC 2ALP6LB-110D
Clear 110V DC 2ALP7LB-110D
Yelllow 110V DC 2ALP8LB-110D
230V AC
White 230V AC 2ALP1LB-230
Green 230V AC 2ALP3LB-230
Red 230V AC 2ALP4LB-230
Amber 230V AC 2ALP5LB-230
Blue 230V AC 2ALP6LB-230
Clear 230V AC 2ALP7LB-230
Yelllow 230V AC 2ALP8LB-230
230V DC
White 230V DC 2ALP1LB-230D
Green 230V DC 2ALP3LB-230D
Red 230V DC 2ALP4LB-230D
Amber 230V DC 2ALP5LB-230D
Blue 230V DC 2ALP6LB-230D
Clear 230V DC 2ALP7LB-230D
Yelllow 230V DC 2ALP8LB-230D
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com20
SAMPLE
SAMPLE
ASSEMBLY

mounting screws. Blocks can be
stacked 2 blocks across by 3
blocks deep for a total of 6 circuits.
• Contact blocks are available with
silver contacts or gold plated contacts
• Self-wiping contacts
* For use with non-illuminated operators in thermoplastic or aluminum enclosures listed on
pages 30 and 36-37.
• Up to four switch contacts can be
installed with any Illuminated operator.
• Switch contacts and operators are sold
separately. Preassembled push buttons
are available on request.
Color Voltage Cat No.
12V AC/DC
White 12V AC/DC 2ALF1LB-012
Green 12V AC/DC 2ALF3LB-012
Red 12V AC/DC 2ALF4LB-012
Amber 12V AC/DC 2ALF5LB-012
Blue 12V AC/DC 2ALF6LB-012
Clear 12V AC/DC 2ALF7LB-012
Yelllow 12V AC/DC 2ALF8LB-012
24V AC/DC
White 24V AC/DC 2ALF1LB-024
Green 24V AC/DC 2ALF3LB-024
Red 24V AC/DC 2ALF4LB-024
Amber 24V AC/DC 2ALF5LB-024
Blue 24V AC/DC 2ALF6LB-024
Clear 24V AC/DC 2ALF7LB-024
Yelllow 24V AC/DC 2ALF8LB-024
48V AC/DC
White 48V AC/DC 2ALF1LB-048
Green 48V AC/DC 2ALF3LB-048
Red 48V AC/DC 2ALF4LB-048
Amber 48V AC/DC 2ALF5LB-048
Blue 48V AC/DC 2ALF6LB-048
Clear 48V AC/DC 2ALF7LB-048
Yelllow 48V AC/DC 2ALF8LB-048
110V AC
White 110V AC 2ALF1LB-110
Green 110V AC 2ALF3LB-110
Red 110V AC 2ALF4LB-110
Amber 110V AC 2ALF5LB-110
Blue 110V AC 2ALF6LB-110
Clear 110V AC 2ALF7LB-110
Yelllow 110V AC 2ALF8LB-110
110V DC
White 110V DC 2ALF1LB-110D
Green 110V DC 2ALF3LB-110D
Red 110V DC 2ALF4LB-110D
Amber 110V DC 2ALF5LB-110D
Blue 110V DC 2ALF6LB-110D
Clear 110V DC 2ALF7LB-110D
Yelllow 110V DC 2ALF8LB-110D
230V AC
White 230V AC 2ALF1LB-230
Green 230V AC 2ALF3LB-230
Red 230V AC 2ALF4LB-230
Amber 230V AC 2ALF5LB-230
Blue 230V AC 2ALF6LB-230
Clear 230V AC 2ALF7LB-230
Yelllow 230V AC 2ALF8LB-230
230V DC
White 230V DC 2ALF1LB-230D
Green 230V DC 2ALF3LB-230D
Red 230V DC 2ALF4LB-230D
Amber 230V DC 2ALF5LB-230D
Blue 230V DC 2ALF6LB-230D
Clear 230V DC 2ALF7LB-230D
Yelllow 230V DC 2ALF8LB-230D
Replacement bulbs
available.
See page 39.
Flush

mounting screws. Blocks can be
stacked 2 blocks across by 3
blocks deep for a total of 6 circuits.
• Contact blocks are available with
silver contacts or gold plated contacts
• Self-wiping contacts
* For use with non-illuminated operators in thermoplastic or aluminum enclosures listed on
pages 30 and 36-37.
• Up to four switch contacts can be
installed with any Illuminated operator.
• Switch contacts and operators are sold
separately. Preassembled push buttons
are available on request.
Color Voltage Cat No.
12V AC/DC
White 12V AC/DC 2PLB1LB-012
Green 12V AC/DC 2PLB3LB-012
Red 12V AC/DC 2PLB4LB-012
Amber 12V AC/DC 2PLB5LB-012
Blue 12V AC/DC 2PLB6LB-012
Clear 12V AC/DC 2PLB7LB-012
Yelllow 12V AC/DC 2PLB8LB-012
24V AC/DC
White 24V AC/DC 2PLB1LB-024
Green 24V AC/DC 2PLB3LB-024
Red 24V AC/DC 2PLB4LB-024
Amber 24V AC/DC 2PLB5LB-024
Blue 24V AC/DC 2PLB6LB-024
Clear 24V AC/DC 2PLB7LB-024
Yelllow 24V AC/DC 2PLB8LB-024
48V AC/DC
White 48V AC/DC 2PLB1LB-048
Green 48V AC/DC 2PLB3LB-048
Red 48V AC/DC 2PLB4LB-048
Amber 48V AC/DC 2PLB5LB-048
Blue 48V AC/DC 2PLB6LB-048
Clear 48V AC/DC 2PLB7LB-048
Yelllow 48V AC/DC 2PLB8LB-048
110V AC
White 110V AC 2PLB1LB-110
Green 110V AC 2PLB3LB-110
Red 110V AC 2PLB4LB-110
Amber 110V AC 2PLB5LB-110
Blue 110V AC 2PLB6LB-110
Clear 110V AC 2PLB7LB-110
Yelllow 110V AC 2PLB8LB-110
110V DC
White 110V DC 2PLB1LB-110D
Green 110V DC 2PLB3LB-110D
Red 110V DC 2PLB4LB-110D
Amber 110V DC 2PLB5LB-110D
Blue 110V DC 2PLB6LB-110D
Clear 110V DC 2PLB7LB-110D
Yelllow 110V DC 2PLB8LB-110D
230V AC
White 230V AC 2PLB1LB-230
Green 230V AC 2PLB3LB-230
Red 230V AC 2PLB4LB-230
Amber 230V AC 2PLB5LB-230
Blue 230V AC 2PLB6LB-230
Clear 230V AC 2PLB7LB-230
Yelllow 230V AC 2PLB8LB-230
230V DC
White 230V DC 2PLB1LB-230D
Green 230V DC 2PLB3LB-230D
Red 230V DC 2PLB4LB-230D
Amber 230V DC 2PLB5LB-230D
Blue 230V DC 2PLB6LB-230D
Clear 230V DC 2PLB7LB-230D
Yelllow 230V DC 2PLB8LB-230D
Replacement bulbs
available.
See page 39.
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com24